
Coaches:

 Afton
(B) V Golf (Afton/Harpur)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 31, 2021 Tue Regular Season 
308-229 L @ Greene 9:00

AM
Genegantslet Golf
Course L

Sep 2, 2021 Thu Regular Season
@ Unadilla
Valley (UV/G-
MU)

9:00
AM

1:00
PM TBD L

Sep 7, 2021 Tue Regular Season Bainbridge
Guilford

4:30
PM

Belden Hill Golf
Course (Harpursville /
Afton Home Site)

L

Sep 13, 2021 Mon Regular Season @ Sidney 3:45
PM

Sidney golf and
country club L

POSTPONED Sep
15, 2021 Wed Regular Season @ Delaware

Academy
4:30
PM TBD L

Sep 16, 2021 Thu Regular Season
Deposit
(Deposit-
Hancock)

3:45
PM

Belden Hill Golf
Course (Harpursville /
Afton Home Site)

L

POSTPONED Sep
17, 2021 Fri Regular Season

@ Hancock
(Deposit-
Hancock)

3:30
PM

French Woods Golf
Course L

Sep 20, 2021 Mon Regular Season 
306-239 L Greene 4:30

PM

Belden Hill Golf
Course (Harpursville /
Afton Home Site)

L

Sep 22, 2021 Wed Regular Season
Unadilla
Valley (UV/G-
MU)

4:00
PM

Belden Hill Golf
Course (Harpursville /
Afton Home Site)

L

Sep 24, 2021 Fri Regular Season @ Bainbridge
Guilford

4:30
PM TBD L

Sep 27, 2021 Mon Regular Season @ Oxford 4:30
PM Bluestone Golf Course L

Sep 29, 2021 Wed Regular Season Sidney 3:45
PM

Belden Hill Golf
Course L

CANCELLED Oct
1, 2021 Fri Regular Season Delaware

Academy
4:00
PM

Belden Hill Golf
Course (Harpursville /
Afton Home Site)

L

Oct 5, 2021 Tue Regular Season Oxford 4:30
PM

Belden Hill Golf
Course (Harpursville /
Afton Home Site)

L

Oct 6, 2021 Wed
Regular Season
(MAC
CHAMPIONSHIP)

@ TBD TBD TBD L
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